BS"D

DESERT TORAH ACADEMY & TORAH TOTS PRESCHOOL 5785 2024-2025 CALENDAR

August
Mon-Fri
Mon

Tues-Wed
Thurs

September
Monday
October
Wed-Fri
Friday
Wed-Fri
Wed-Fri
November
Thurs-Fri

December

Mon-Tues
January

Wednesday
Thursday
Monday
February
Monday
March
Friday
April

Wed-Mon
Tuesday

May
Monday
June

Mon-Tues
Friday

19-23

26
27-28
29

02

02-04
11

16-18
23-25

28-29

23-31

01

02
20

17

14

10-21
22

26

02-03
13

Teachers in Service/Orientation and
Classroom Setup

First Day of School Desert Torah Academy
Torah Tots Orientation

First Day of School Torah Tots

Labor Day

Erev Rosh Hashanah/Rosh Hashanah
Erev Yom Kippur

Erev Sukkot/Sukkot

Hoshana Raba/Simchas Torah

Thanksgiving

Winter Break

Winter Break

Classes Resume
MLK Day

Presidents Day

Purim

Pesach Break
Classes Resume

Memorial Day

Shavuos
Last Day of School

No School

No School
No School
No School
No School

No School

No School

No School

No School

No School

Early Dismissal

No School

No School

No School
Early Dismissal




