DESERT TORAH ACADEMY & TORAH TOTS PRESCHOOL 5785 2024-2025 CALENDAR

<u>August</u>

Mon-Fri Mon Tues-Wed Thurs	19-23 26 27-28 29	Teachers in Service/Orientation and Classroom Setup First Day of School Desert Torah Academy Torah Tots Orientation First Day of School Torah Tots	
<u>September</u>			
Monday	02	Labor Day	No School
<u>October</u>			
Wed-Fri Friday Wed-Fri Wed-Fri	02-04 11 16-18 23-25	Erev Rosh Hashanah/Rosh Hashanah Erev Yom Kippur Erev Sukkot/Sukkot Hoshana Raba/Simchas Torah	No School No School No School No School
<u>November</u>			
Thurs-Fri	28-29	Thanksgiving	No School
<u>December</u>			
Mon-Tues <u>January</u>	23-31	Winter Break	No School
Wednesday Thursday	01 02	Winter Break Classes Resume	No School
Monday	20	MLK Day	No School
<u>February</u>			
Monday	17	Presidents Day	No School
March			
Friday	14	Purim	Early Dismissal
<u>April</u>			
Wed-Mon Tuesday	10-21 22	Pesach Break Classes Resume	No School
May			
Monday	26	Memorial Day	No School
June			
Mon-Tues Friday	02-03 13	Shavuos Last Day of School	No School Early Dismissal